Current MCL Teachers

Name
Sara Chao

Fanka Dimitrov
Liana Pasquini
Anne Salisbury

Hadar Markin

Alexis Elder
Kerry Smith

Stephanie Gamauf
JJ Hill

Mona Kolososki
Mercedes Lépez
Shawn Mitchum
Stephanie Moretta
Jenny Pilewski
Tonya Piscitello
Brianne Quaglia
David Tamuzian

Language
Chinese

French
French
French

Hebrew

Latin
Latin

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Former MCL Teachers

Name
Michelle Cheng

Richard Koerner
Susan Shneider

Matt Stuczynski

Matt Stuczynski

Language
Chinese

French
French

German

Spanish

New Trier High School
Modern and Classical Languages Department
Tutor List

Phone
847 784-7621

847 784-6656
847 784-6332
847 784-6664

847 784-6683

847 784-6658
847 784-6633

847 784-6832
847 784-6666
847 784-7614
847 784-6660
847 784-6654
847 784-6680
847 784-7597
847 784-6662
312 590-3578
847 784-6678

Phone
847 784-6636

847 525-2875

773-983-7603

773-983-7603

Email
chaos@nths.net

dimitrof@nths.net
pasquinl@nths.net
salisbua@nths.net

markinh@nths.net

eldera@nths.net
smithke@nths.net

gamaufs@nths.net
hilljie@nths.net
kolososm@nths.net
lopezm@nths.net
mitchums@nths.net
morettas@nths.net
pilewskj@nths.net
piscitet@nths.net
quagliab@nths.net
tamuziad@nths.net

Email
chengm@nths.net

koerner.richard@gmail.com
mmeshneider@gmail.com

mattstuz@yahoo.com

mattstuz@yahoo.com

Note

summer availability only



